

INSIST ON SAFE AND PROVEN INGREDIENTS

Your safe, comfortable home begins here.





MOST TESTED MOST TRUSTED

✓ Safe, proven ingredients

Supports a healthier home environment

✓ No formaldehyde

✓ No chemical fire retardants

Fiberglass is naturally non-combustible for life

GREENGUARD Certified Contributes to indoor air quality

#1 most trusted brand of insulation by builders²

✓ Complies with the most stringent chemical

Make a positive impact.

You shouldn't have to choose whether you want insulation that's comfortable, affordable or responsible. Owens Corning® PINK Next Gen™ Fiberglas™ insulation is engineered to make a positive impact in your walls, on your wallet and on the world. It's a proven, cost-effective solution that's responsibly made to deliver exceptional performance-creating less waste from the start, while saving money and energy for life.



We are proud to offer PINK Next Gen™ Fiberglas™ insulation in the homes we build





PINK Next Gen™ Fiberglas™ Insulation is one part of a complete portfolio of whole-home solutions from Owens Corning that make home a better place to be.

See why PINK Next Gen™ Fiberglas™ insulation is the new standard and the right choice

for precision, comfort, safety and sustainability.

owenscorning.com/PINKNextGen

- ¹ 99% less smoke generation potential under controlled fire test conditions vs. a competitive combustible insulation material. See owenscorning.com for details.
- ² Owens Corning sponsored research among home builders through Home Innovation Research Labs Builder Panel, April 2019. Based on the open-end question: What one brand of insulation would you TRUST MOST to use in the new homes you build?
- ³ Via Renewable Energy Credits in accordance with SCS Global Services' certification protocol. www.scsqlobalservices.com
- ⁴ Based on savings per pound of fiberglass insulation in the first year of installation.









Owens Corning Insulating Systems, LLC

One Owens Corning Parkway Toledo, Ohio, USA 43659 1-800-438-7465 (1-800-GET-PINK®) www.owenscorning.com



Pub. No. 10024865. Printed in U.S.A. June 2021. THE PINK PANTHER™ & © 1964–2021 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning. © 2021 Owens Corning. All Rights Reserved.

CENTRALIA, IL 866.755.7636 MOBERLY, MO 800.892.5850 MT. PLEASANT, IA 800.258.5809 SPRING HILL, KS 800.490.4320 Proudly Supplied By

